

(61)

WP(C) No.306 of 2014

Jodibala Haobijam

..... *Petitioner*

-Versus-

RIMS & 4 Ors

..... *Respondents*

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

ORDER

14-12-2018

As requested by the parties, list the matter again on 20th
December, 2018.

JUDGE

kim