

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR

AT IMPHAL

W.P. (C) No. 306 of 2014

Jodibala Haobijam

...*Petitioner(s)*

Vs.

RIMS

...*Respondent(s)*

B E F O R E

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

O R D E R

16-04-2021

For want of time, the instant writ petition can't be taken up for further hearing and accordingly, list the matter on 06-05-2021.

JUDGE

Devananda