

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL
(Video Conference)

W.P.(C) No. 306 of 2014

Jodibala Haobijam

...Petitioner

Vs.

RIMS & 4 ors.

...Respondents

B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHANTHEM BIMOL SINGH

18-01-2022

List it before another bench without me (Mr. Justice Ahanthem Bimol Singh) on 07-02-2022.

Registry is directed to reflect the name of Mr. Kh. Samarjit, learned ASG for respondent No. 2 in the cause list.

JUDGE

Dhakeshori