

W.P(C) No. 306 of 2014

Jodibala Haobijam

....Petitioner

-Versus-

RIMS & 4 Ors.

...Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

27.04.2022

Heard Ms. G. Pushpa, learned counsel for the petitioner.

On request made by Mr. Arunkumar, learned counsel for the private respondents, list the matter on 04.05.2022.

JUDGE

joshua