

WP(C) No.306 of 2014

Jodibala Haobijam

....Petitioner

-Versus-

RIMS

....Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

01.06.2022

On request made on behalf of Ms. G. Pushpa, learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter again on 13th June, 2022.

Mr. Kh. Samarjit, learned ASG appears on behalf of the respondent No. 2 and Mr. L. Anand, learned counsel appears on behalf of the respondent Nos. 1 & 4

JUDGE

kim